
CITY OF EAST GULL LAKE
MEETING SCHEDULE 2025

City Council Meetings: Tuesday, January 7, 2025 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, July 1, 2025 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, August 5, 2025 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 6:30:00 PM

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 6:30:00 PM

Planning & Zoning: Tuesday, January 28, 2025 6:00:00 PM

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 6:00:00 PM

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 6:00:00 PM

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 6:00:00 PM

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 6:00:00 PM

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 6:00:00 PM

Tuesday, July 29, 2025 6:00:00 PM

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 6:00:00 PM

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 6:00:00 PM

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 6:00:00 PM

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 6:00:00 PM

Wastewater & Road: Wednesday, July 23, 2025 2:00:00 PM

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 2:00:00 PM

Budget Committee: Wednesday, August 13, 2025 2:00:00 PM

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 2:00:00 PM

***The Third Tuesday of each month is designated 

as an alternate meeting date as needed.***


